
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

Item
Capacity

Weight

Mast Height

Engine

Drilling Depth

P(114.3mm)

H(88.9mm)

N(69.9mm)

B(55.6mm)

Model

Power(hp)

ton

kg

m

m

m

m

mm

Unit
17.5

9,000

10.1

800

1,180

1,780

2,2502,250

Cummins 6CTAA8.3C

260hp@2,200rpm

ECR18

EVERDIGM CORE DRILL RIG ECR18

More power to you


